
PORTALES RAM BOYS & GIRLS SOCCER 
SCHEDULE 2023

Date Day Opponent Team Location Time
8/22/23 Tuesday Clovis JV Girls Varsity Portales 4:00
8/26/23 Saturday Ruidoso Girls/Boys Varsity Ruidoso 11:00/1:00
8/29/23 Tuesday Clovis JV Boys JV/V Portales 4:30/6:30

9/2/23 Saturday
Academy of 

Classics Girls/Boys Varsity Santa Fe 1:00/3:00
9/9/23 Saturday Hobbs JV Girls/Boys Varsity Portales 11:00/1:00

9/12/23 Tuesday Alamogordo JV/Varsity Boys Alamogordo 4:00/5:30

9/14/23 Thursday
West Las 

Vegas Girls/Boys Varsity Portales 4:00/6:00

9/16/23 Saturday NMMI Boys JV/V Portales 10:00/12:00
9/19/23 Tuesday Clovis JV Girls Varsity Clovis 4:30
9/19/23 Tuesday Clovis Boys JV/V Clovis 4:30/6:30
9/21/23 Thursday Ruidoso Girls/Boys Varsity Portales 3:30/5:30

9/23/23 Saturday
Academy of 

Classics Girls/Boys Varsity Portales 1:00/3:00
9/26/23 Tuesday Robertson Girls Varsity Las Vegas 4:00
9/30/23 Saturday Artesia Girls Varsity Artesia 10:00
10/3/23 Tuesday Lovington Boys JV/Varsity Portales 3:00/5:00
10/5/23 Thursday Lovington Girls Varsity Portlaes 4:00
10/7/23 Saturday Goddard Boys JV/Varsity Roswell 1:00/3:00
10/12/23 Thursday Goddard Girls Varsity Roswell 6:00
10/12/23 Thursday Artesia Boys JV/Varsity Portales 4:00/6:00

10/14/23 Saturday NMMI Boys JV/Varsity Roswell 1:00/3:00
10/17/23 Tuesday Artesia Varsity Girls Portales 4:00
10/19/23 Thursday Lovington Boys JV/Varsity Lovington 4:00/6:00
10/21/23 Saturday Lovington Varsity Girls Lovington 10:00
10/21/23 Saturday Goddard JV/Varsity Boys Portales 1:00/3:00
10/26/23 Thursday Goddard Varsity Girls Portales 4:00
10/26/23 Thursday Artesia JV/Varsity Boys Artesia 4:00/6:00

11/10-11/23 Fiday-Saturday
State 

Tournament Girls/Boys Varsity TBA TBA


